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Farhults uskf

09.09.2019 Föreningsmästerskap del.4
 1:1 Fredrik Johansson  20 Skott 6.6 10.3 10.4x 8.7 8.9 42.0 42.0 0

 20 Skott 9.0 9.0 10.0 8.6 10.5x 46.0 88.0 0

 20 Skott 8.8 10.0 9.7 9.4 9.9 45.0 133.0 0

 20 Skott 8.6 8.1 8.8 7.7 9.3 40.0 173.0 0

 1:2 Joel Persson  20 Skott 9.5 8.8 9.5 7.9 8.6 41.0 41.0 0

 20 Skott 9.9 8.1 7.4 9.4 7.9 40.0 81.0 0

 20 Skott 9.5 9.5 8.8 10.1 8.6 44.0 125.0 0

 20 Skott 10.3x 7.7 8.6 10.4x 9.9 44.0 169.0 0

 1:3 Isaac Johansson  20 Skott 7.8 9.3 8.6 10.2 8.3 42.0 42.0 0

 20 Skott 9.4 10.0 9.6 7.9 10.1 45.0 87.0 0

 20 Skott 7.8 8.9 4.7 8.9 9.1 36.0 123.0 0

 20 Skott 10.6x 8.6 9.1 7.8 7.3 41.0 164.0 0

 1:4 Malin Johansson  20 Skott 10.0 10.3 9.0 8.6 8.3 45.0 45.0 0

 20 Skott 8.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 6.6 40.0 85.0 0

 20 Skott 10.5x 9.6 8.9 8.8 8.2 43.0 128.0 0

 20 Skott 8.1 7.1 8.7 8.4 9.4 40.0 168.0 0

 1:5 Filippa von Elern  20 Skott 10.7x 8.8 8.4 9.4 9.6 44.0 44.0 0

 20 Skott 9.7 7.8 8.9 10.4x 8.8 42.0 86.0 0

 20 Skott 8.9 9.5 9.9 10.1 8.5 44.0 130.0 0

 20 Skott 8.7 9.6 10.1 9.8 9.7 45.0 175.0 0

 2:1

 2:2

 2:3

 2:4 Andreas Johansson  20 Skott 9.1 9.9 10.7x 10.2 10.8x 48.0 48.0 0

 20 Skott 10.4x 10.5x 10.0 10.4x 9.9 49.0 97.0 0

 20 Skott 9.3 9.1 9.7 9.7 9.5 45.0 142.0 0

 20 Skott 9.9 9.9 9.7 9.2 10.6x 46.0 188.0 0

 2:5 Filippa von Elern  20 Skott 9.8 10.7x 9.5 9.6 9.7 46.0 46.0 0

 20 Skott 8.9 10.0 10.2 9.6 9.3 46.0 92.0 0

 20 Skott 10.3x 10.4x 10.2 10.0 9.5 49.0 141.0 0

 20 Skott 8.8 10.1 10.4x 10.6x 9.4 47.0 188.0 0

 3:1

 3:2
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 3:3

 3:4

 3:5 Vidar Hjortstad

KL11

 20 Skott 9.2 9.7 9.1 9.7 9.7 45.0 45.0 0

 20 Skott 8.4 9.6 10.5x 9.8 8.3 44.0 89.0 0

 20 Skott 9.2 9.1 9.8 9.1 9.3 45.0 134.0 0

 20 Skott 10.0 9.6 10.4x 9.9 9.7 47.0 181.0 0


